POS.

21
22

#58
#55
#46
#60
#50
#57
78
#53
56
#44
#64
#62
#59
#49
#61

745
#47
#48
#51

#54
#65
#52

Name

&= Algirdas Gricius

&= Karolis Daujotas

== Aidas Valuckas

= Darius MorkGnas
= Gediminas Uzkurelis
== Kestutis TaskOnas
&= Saulius Vil€inskas
= Karolis Slizauskas
== Majus Braskys

= Artdras Braskys

== Arunas Vitkevicius
& Laisvunas Karklas
== Tomas Jasinas

&= Alvaras Valentinavicius
== Pranas Gustas

== Donatas Rudelis

== Domas Taskdnas
== Saulius Girniukaitis
== Vytenis Butkevicius
B Augustas Kuzmarskas
&= Armandas Zilinskas

== Adomas Gulbinas

Class
ocC
oc
ocC
ocC
ocC
ocC
ocC
ocC
ocC
ocC
oc
ocC
oc
ocC
ocC
ocC
ocC
oc
ocC
oc
ocC
ocC

Competitor

Finisas.lt

Sportinio vairavimo centras
Finisas.t

Pakruojo ASK

V8] Kupiskio auto-moto sportas

Sportinio vairavimo centras
Finigos.t

Ekrosas

Finigost

Finisas.lt

Pakruojo ASK

individuali

Flameris Racing

Pakruojo ASK

Pakruojo ASK

Finigost

Sportinio vairavimo centras
Flameris Racing

Sportinio vairavimo centras
Kauno autoklubas
Individuali

Finisas.It

Class: OC, Overall

Preliminary results

Vehicle

Honda Civic (1800)
BMW 325TI (2998)
Mazda mx5 (1890)
Mazda MX-5 (1800}
Mitsubishi Colt (1500)
VW GOLF (1984)

Audi

Mazda Mx-5 (1800)
BMW E46 (2979)

BMW E46 (2079)
Subaru Impreza (2000)
BMW 3 (2793)

subaru BRZ (1998)
Toyota Yaris (1600)
Audi TT (1800)

Toyota Gt86 (2000)
Volkswagen Galf (1984)
Mazda Mx-5laimetoja (1.8)
Mazda MX-5 (1998)
Renault Clio sport (2000)
Bmw 325ti (2499)
Suzuki Swift sport (1586)

1Vaziavimas
00:01:07.067
00:01:06.154
00:01:07.654
00:01:07.290
00:01:07.260
00:01:08.794
00:01:12.285
00:01:07.729
00:01:1.571
00:01:11.789
00:01:12.420
00:0112.275
00:01:14.987
00:01:14.031
00:01:12.670
00:01:17.471
00:01:21.474
00:01:115.954
00:01:18.457
00:01:36.985
00:01:12.678
00:01:29.355

2 Vaziavimas
00:01:09.661
00:01:06.084
00:01:08.496
00:011.364
00:01:06.679
00:01:10.272
00:01:10.197
00:01:07.972
00:01:10.720
00:01:15.430
00:01:11.923
00:01:15.786
00:01:09.360
00:01:13.689
00:01:18.140
00:01:12.353
00:0114.990
00:01:22.672
00:01:39.592 ()
00:01:29.592
00:01:22.658
00:0112.953

3 Vaziavimas
00:01:12.15
00:01:14.776
00:01:14.531
00:01:14.645
00:01:19.599
00:01:16.875
00:01:16.521
00:01:14.936
00:01:16.953
00:01:18.557
00:01:22.388
00:01:19.804
00:01:16.961
00:01:25.613
00:01:25.692
00:01:25.574
00:01:26.277
00:01:28.164
00:01:24.090
00:01:47.762
00:10:00.000 (ons)
00:10:00.000 (ons)

4 Vaziavimas
00:0112.547
00:01:15.558
00:0113.084
00:0112.546
00:01:16.884
00:0116.321
00:01:15.236
00:01:23.950
00:01:16.067
00:0114.716
00:01:16.138
00:01:17.725
00:01:27.881
00:0112.3N
00:01:19.600
00:01:24.210
00:01:24.863
00:01:30.929
00:01:21127
00:01:25.667
00:10:00.000 (pns)
00:10:00.000 (pns)

Total spent time
00:04:41.990
00:04:42.572
00:04:43.765
00:04:45.845
00:04:50.422
00:04:53.262
00:04:54.239
00:04:54.587
00:04:55.31
00:04:58.492
00:05:02.950
00:05:05.600
00:05:09.189
00:05:12.644
00:05:16.102
00:05:19.608
00:05:27.604
00:05:37.719
00:05:43.268
00:06:20.016
00:22:35.336
00:22:42.308

Final points
12
10
8
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